BOL ID#
0313065118
1570105047
0971855438
0312975023
1150155057
0314035073
0316595185
0890105022
0434525097
0313150001
0312225134
0430555540
0311985194
0316006305
0430355059
0312825238
1110355044
0312225038
0312255023
0810305018
0313060003
0316435008
0312255170
0312460002
0970455009
0314975069
0316085377
0490255011
1114350041
0430505025
0311985241
0316755003
0311865082
0290255250
0312255043
0890355077
1190255016
1970455248
0313305008
0311565029
0314730083
0312460011
0190105350
0316130006
0314035063
0313185003
1974155157
0314035223
0316089062
1970455071

DC# Drycleaner
00070 HAPPY CLEANERS

01531 RUB A DUB

01500 ALOHA CLEANERS

01388 CHARM CLEANERS

01182 WAITES DRY CLEANERS

01748 CLEANTOPIA LLC

00254 THE SPOT CLEANERS

00815 DELUXE CLEANERS

00976 ANN ALL CLEANERS

00482 OLYMPIC CLEANERS

00702 C-US CLEANERS

01480 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #16
01081 CENTURY CLEANERS OF MT PROSPECT
01488 PULASKI CLEANERS INC

00824 VERLARE CLEANERS OF ELMHURST INC
01625 IMPERIAL CLEANERS

00227 HUNTLEY 47 CLEANERS

00127 CHRISTIES CLEANERS

01067 O'CONNORS CLEANERS

00615 OFF BROADWAY DRY CLEANERS
00033 ONE HOUR CLEANERS

00185 DELANEY HEALD CLEANERS
00585 SUPREME DRY CLEANERS

00427 CLOTHES CARE CLEANERS

00934 CHERRY HILL CLEANERS

00939 LEXINGTON CLEANERS

00941 THE PENINSULA CHICAGO HOTEL
01015 WIEDMAN CLEANERS INC

00012 FOUR SEASONS CLEANERS

00089 ITASCA CLEANERS INC

01614 TIDE CLEANERS

00893 MR SWIFTY CLEANERS INC

00812 BROADWAY CLEANERS

01737 HAROLD'S CLEANERS

00718 OAK RIVER CLEANERS

01485 PRESTIGE CLEANERS

01064 HOLIDAY CLEANERS

00131 CENTRAL CLEANERS INC

00766 WILMETTE GOLD MEDAL CLEANERS INC
01704 SUPERIOR CLEANERS

01693 ES CLEANERS

00955 GREENWOOD ONE HOUR CLEANERS
01216 STARCREST CLEANERS

01616 SMILE CLEANERS

00571 NORGETOWN CLEANERS INC
01551 NEW SPRING CLEANERS

00473 TWO RIVERS CLEANERS

01218 LIBERTY CLEANERS

00840 FOUR SEASONS HOTEL CHICAGO
00547 COUNTRY CLUB CLEANERS

Site Contact
SHIN KYUNG HOON
ROGER SAMPLE
ANGELICA
JIN SUNG NAM
WILLIAM WAITE JR
SUNG DO KANG
SUNG KANG
JOHN TOSAW
PHILLIP KIM
CHONG PAK
JAIK KWON
JUDY HATHAWAY
CHONG YUM
RAMOD NAIK
ROBERT ZOWROREGA
SUNG DO KANG
YONG KYU PARK
MYONG YOL KIM
KIHWAN LEE
JAY WOODROME
SUCK YOUNG JANG
HAK KIM
ILMAN PAK
TOM BURCHARD
SUNG DO KANG
SUNG DO KANG
CHRISTOPHER BANKS
NATHAN WIEDMAN
POMPILIA REYNOSO
JISUN LEE
TARAK PATEL
PETER KOUCHIS
RICHARD BUTLER
JEREMY TODD HOOD
SUNG KANG
DORALBA ZAGAL
ALLEN KEITH
CHRIS KOURLESIS
JEFF FISHMAN
MIKE MISAKIAN
YUN-JEONG LA
TOK KIM
MELISSA DIXON
CHRISTIAN MONTERO
JUNG SOOK KIM
SUNG DO KANG
CHANG WON LEE
YOUNG HEON KIM
SYDNI JOHANSON
HO NAM SONG

Phone #
630-736-0000
618-826-4044
847-809-3225
708-331-7464
217-422-6932
847-791-7751
847-791-7751
630-879-3092
847-637-7232
708-865-2676
708-422-0725
516-654-5698
847-873-5114
630-398-9458
630-279-6446
847-985-4820
847-669-1933
708-636-8866
773-573-4260
618-231-1950
630-837-9386
773-779-1231
708-524-0646
847-696-2440
847-791-7751
847-791-7751
312-513-6881
217-342-4383
847-669-6565
630-285-1300
847-873-1192
708-774-3555
708-681-0019
217-234-6100
847-791-7751
331-454-3764
618-656-0202
815-726-1229
847-251-0090
708-352-2266
708-349-7485
847-823-5500
309-827-0715
773-784-2464
847-439-5620
847-791-7751
630-226-5822
847-924-1209
312-799-4994
630-292-2562

Address
10 N BARTLETT ROAD
100 OPDYKE STREET
1000 BROWN STREET UNIT 209
1003 EAST 162ND STREET
1004 SOUTH MAIN STREET
1008 NORTH WILKE ROAD
1009 WEST 14TH PLACE
102 S BATAVIA AVE
102 WEST CHESTNUT STREET
10225 WEST ROOSEVELT ROAD
10228 SOUTH CENTRAL AVENUE
1023 MAPLE AVENUE
103 WEST CENTRAL ROAD
10323 SOUTH PULASKI ROAD
104 WEST VALLETTE
1041 SOUTH ROSELLE ROAD
10430 RT 47
10437 SOUTH CICERO AVENUE
1045 CHICAGO AVENUE
105 NORTH 27TH STREET
1054 EAST SCHAUMBURG ROAD
10555 SOUTH WESTERN AVENUE
106 SOUTH EUCLID AVENUE
1060 BUSSE HIGHWAY
107 WEST GILMER ROAD
1075 EAST LAKE COOK ROAD
108 EAST SUPERIOR STREET
108 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE
10892 ROUTE 47
110 WEST CENTER STREET
1101 N ELMHURST ROAD
11024 SOUTH WESTERN AVENUE
1105 LAKE
1109 BROADWAY
1112 CHICAGO AVENUE
1117 RANDALL COURT
112 HILLSBORO
1120 RICHARDS STREET
1123 CENTRAL AVENUE
1123 NORTH LA GRANGE ROAD
11237 WEST 143RD STREET
1125 WEST TOUHY AVENUE
1125 WEST WINDSOR
1132 W THORNDALE AVE
1133 S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD
1142 HILL GROVE AVENUE
1196 W BOUGHTON ROAD STE H
12 SOUTH EVERGREEN AVENUE
120 EAST DELAWARE PLACE
120 NORTH LARKIN AVENUE

City
STREAMWOOD
CHESTER
WAUCONDA
SOUTH HOLLAND
DECATUR
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
BATAVIA
HINSDALE
WESTCHESTER
OAK LAWN
LISLE
MOUNT PROSPECT
CHICAGO
ELMHURST
SCHAUMBURG
HUNTLEY
OAK LAWN
OAK PARK
MOUNT VERNON
STREAMWOOD
CHICAGO
OAK PARK
PARK RIDGE
HAWTHORN WOODS
WHEELING
CHICAGO
EFFINGHAM
HUNTLEY
ITASCA
MOUNT PROSEPECT
CHICAGO
MELROSE PARK
MATTOON
OAK PARK
GENEVA
EDWARDSVILLE
JOLIET
WILMETTE
LA GRANGE PARK
ORLAND PARK
PARK RIDGE
CHAMPAIGN
CHICAGO
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
WESTERN SPRINGS
BOLINGBROOK
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
JOLIET

Zip
60107
62233
60084
60473
62521
60004
60608
60510
60521

60154
60453
60532
60056
60655
60126
60193
60142
60453
60302
62864
60107
60643
60302
60068
60047
60090
60611
62401
60142
60143
60056
60643
60160
;61938
60302
60134
62025
60433
60091
60526
60467
60068
61821
60660
60005
60558
60440
60005
60611
60435



0430355257
0434675045
0310425032
0312370003
0930155041
0314625076
0434075183
1110955259
0974545004
0310245025
2010306175
0434675265
0970255068
0431055112
0430455082
0430650004
1770200018
0431055178
0890355020
2010305265
0974180001
0316445005
1190555039
0316075045
0370105018
1974450265
0974085018
0316385046
0970905290
0314085040
0316445007
0310575062
0430105040
0314495144
0316725131
0316426095
0970505077
0311920004
0431050010
0312195005
1110050001
0890355115
0313065063
0314035219
0971905072
0971900030
0894076202
0313305010
0431055018
0310635117
0316285170

00565 ZION CLEANERS
01590 HERITAGE CLEANERS
521 CRYSTAL YOUNG CLEANERS INC
01576 TIME CLEANERS
01523 ALPHA CLEANERS
00372 WELCOME TO CLEANERS
00452 STONEBRIDGE CLEANERS
00136 WHITE CLEANERS
00407 ISLAND LAKE CLEANERS
00979 FASHION CLEANERS

01735 BENNIE'S DRY CLEANING & LAUNDRY SERVICES

00278 75TH STREET CLEANERS
00133 VILLAGE II CLEANERS INC
01535 BUZY CLEANERS

01680 BRIGHTON CLEANERS SHIRT & LAUNDRY CO.

00103 CHOICE DRY CLEANERS

00245 SANITARY CLEANERS

01702 WESLEY MAXI CLEANERS INC
00908 GENEVA CLEANERS

00807 A-1 LAUNDRY & DRY CLEANING
01253 ONE HOUR CLEANERS

01055 NEW STAR CLEANERS

01536 SCHWEND'S DRYCLEANING
01258 CHICAGO DISCOUNT CLEANERS
00017 GREENACRE CLEANERS

01380 THE IRONING PARADISE INC
00862 BARRINGTON ELEGANCE CLEANERS
01559 P.E.A.K. ENTERPRISES INC

00765 A'W ZENGELER CLEANERS INC
00650 M K CLEANERS

01543 CNC CLEANERS #2

00153 WILLOW SPRINGS CLEANERS
01741 BEST CLEANERS INC

01297 OLMSTEAD CLEANERS

00359 SMART CLEANERS

00296 VOGUE CLEANERS

00082 BETHEL CLEANERS

00839 MODERNWAY CLEANERS

01429 DEVRIES BEST VALUE CLEANERS INC
01079 AQUA MARINE CLEANERS

01751 FOUR SEASONS CLEANERS
01066 JJ CLEANERS

00742 BEST PLUS CLEANERS

01062 PRESTIGE CLEANERS INC

00643 GOLDEN CLEANERS

00587 ARTISTIC CLEANERS

01696 LA ROSE DRYCLEANERS INC
00989 PLAZA DEL LAGO CLEANERS INC
01639 HAWTHORNE CLEANERS

01660 THE CLEANERY CLEANERS
00277 OK CLEANERS

JEFF HUH

KIL YOUNG KIM
HOO SIK MO
MIKALE KWON
DAE HO YANG
JONG DUK KOH
SANG LEE

ROSE SIM
SANGBAIK RHIE
MARK LORTS

BOB BLOSSER
WON SIK YOU
PAN HWAN BYUN
ERASTO TEQUIMILA
JIN HYUN SHIN
DAE KIM

ROB LINBOOM
KWANG SUN KIM
ERIC SEVERSON
CHRIS AINSWORTH
TAE KAP PARK
SOUNG GEUN LEE
JILL SCHWEND
SOONG GIL LEE
TOM BARTNETT
AMY LEE

DAE KIM
LAQUON CARGLE
THOMAS J ZENGELER
YEON BONG YOO
AMIR KHAN
PAULA KIM
ARMANDA SOTO
JOHN LEE

MARIA CASTANON
KIU KIM

SUNG DO KANG
JAMES CHIONIS
CHONG HEE DER
JIN HO KIM
MARTIN MATEO
SUNG DO KANG
HWAN YOUNG YU
KYOUNG B LEE
KYUNG HO PARK

FRANCISCA HERNANDEZ

SUNG DO KANG
JAMES LEE
JENNIFER HAN
WON SIK CHOE
HONG KIM

847-274-2696
630-369-4777
708-388-8030
708-448-2830
630-554-8538
630-243-8246
630-230-5605
815-206-3912
847-526-4147
708-385-3422
815-964-3070
630-416-7575
847-302-8552
630-486-0132
630-357-4577
630-420-7148
815-232-5115
630-665-4660
630-232-7490
815-218-9717
847-541-4205
773-731-2040
618-558-5543
773-549-6746
815-758-6623
815-254-8300
847-381-5050
773-299-4879
847-816-1700
847-345-1726
847-890-2944
630-607-4886
773-988-5864
847-358-1930
773-445-4100
773-363-3605
847-791-7751
708-388-1750
630-690-4222
708-687-5522
847-658-5666
847-791-7751
630-736-5979
847-632-0355
847-662-2060
224-522-1505
847-791-7751
847-251-9785
630-665-2641
847-803-6766
312-493-0616

120 WEST PARK AVENUE

1212 SOUTH NAPER BLVD #109
1218 WEST 127TH STREET

12213 SOUTH HARLEM AVENUE
1230 DOUGLAS ROAD

12371 DERBY ROAD #D

1242 NORTH EOLA ROAD

125 SOUTH EASTWOOD DRIVE
125-10 EAST STATE RD PO BOX 4
12554 SOUTH WESTERN AVENUE
126 NORTH FIRST STREET

1271 RICKERT DRIVE

1278 NORTH ROUTE 83

1281 EAST BUTTERFIELD ROAD
1292 RICKERT DRIVE SUITE 124
1295 SOUTH NAPER BOULEVARD
130 EAST EXCHANGE STREET
130 NORTH MAIN STREET

130 WEST STATE STREET

1304 BROOKE ROAD

131 MCHENRY ROAD

1311 EAST 79TH STREET

1315 BROADWAY

1333 WEST FULLERTON AVE

1334 EAST LINCOLN HIGHWAY
13400 SOUTH ROUTE 59 #108

135 WEST NORTHWEST HIGHWAY
1400 E 47TH STREET UNIT G

1401 PETERSON ROAD

141 SOUTH NORTHWEST HIGHWAY

1417 EAST 87TH STREET
1417 WEST 55TH STREET
142 GARY AVENUE #110
1437 PALATINE ROAD

1440 WEST 103RD STREET
1442 E 57TH STREET

1450 PARK AVENUE WEST
14642 SOUTH PULASKI

147 DANADA SQUARE EAST
14723 CENTRAL AVENUE
1485 WEST ALGONQUIN RD
1492 SOUTH RANDALL ROAD
15 S SUTTON RD

1502 EAST HINTZ ROAD
1505 SUNSET AVENUE

1509 WASHINGTON STREET
1515 BUTTERFIELD RD #115
1515 SHERIDAN ROAD

1517 NORTH MAIN STREET
1526 LEE STREET

1528 WEST TAYLOR

ELMHURST
NAPERVILLE
CALUMET PARK
PALOS HEIGHTS
OSWEGO
LEMONT
AURORA
WOODSTOCK
ISLAND LAKE
BLUE ISLAND
ROCKFORD
NAPERVILLE
GRAYSLAKE
WHEATON
NAPERVILLE
NAPERVILLE
FREEPORT
WHEATON
GENEVA
ROCKFORD
BUFFALO GROVE
CHICAGO
HIGHLAND
CHICAGO
DEKALB
PLAINFIELD
BARRINGTON
CHICAGO
LIBERTYVILLE
BARRINGTON
CHICAGO
COUNTRYSIDE
BLOOMINGDALE
HOFFMAN ESTATES
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
HIGHLAND PARK
MIDLOTHIAN
WHEATON

OAK FOREST
ALGONQUIN
GENEVA
STREAMWOOD
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
WAUKEGAN
WAUKEGAN
AURORA
WILMETTE
WHEATON

DES PLAINES
CHICAGO

60126
60540
60827
60463
60543
60439
60504
60098
60042
60406
61107
60540
60030
60189
60540
60540
61032
60187
60134
61109
60089
60619
62249
60614
60115
60544
60010
60653
60048
60010
60619
60525
60108
60192
60643
60637
60035
60445
60189
60452
60102
60134
60107
60004
60087
60085
60502
60091
60187
60018
60607



0970905292
0314185063
0430305147
0894835161
0430105105
1970505029
0434675394
0314915025
0316085160
0311295022
0311115027
1970505244
0316605203
0434675281
0894075094
0430750005
1970250006
0314035307
0310785009
1970255006
1130905066
0311985121
0970905293
0311175041
0316775121
0313120006
0311595190
0894076056
0314730009
0190105022
0312345273
1630105035
0316225073
0311595022
0311355007
0314035081
0310545025
0430105102
0316246271
0310395104
0970505082
0316715015
0974345118
0312075051
1970605166
0430355190
1970405066
0970205018
0316165075
0430555541
0190105159

01377 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #33
01717 ZIPS CLEANER BUFFALO GROVE
01355 DOUGLAS CLEANERS

01558 DUNHAM ONE HOUR CLEANERS
00828 VMH INC DBA NORGETOWN CLEANERS
00671 KLEEN SPOT CLEANERS

00322 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #13
00102 TINLEY PARK PLAZA CLEANERS
01418 THE RITZ-CARLTON CHICAGO
00190 HUNTINGTON CLEANERS

00698 ELITE CLEANERS

01656 ALL CLEANERS

00726 U & I CLEANERS AND TAILORS
00087 YOUNG'S CLEANERS

00725 RANDALL CLEANERS

01747 OAKBROOK 1HR CLEANERS
00596 HILLCREST CLEANERS

00186 WESTGATE CLEANERS INC
00192 K-CLEANERS

01712 NATIONAL CLEANERS

01746 STARCREST CLEANERS

01177 IMAGE CLEANERS

01126 SKYLINE DRY CLEANER

01743 ANGEL CLEANERS

01311 CHICAGO DISCOUNT CLNR & LDRY INC
01329 NORMANS CLEANERS & FORMALWEAR
01610 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #30
00370 THE BEST CLEANERS

01738 MAXI CLEANERS

00258 COUNTRY SQUIRE CLEANERS
00579 P H CLEANERS

01011 BRITE WAY CLEANERS

00703 WILTON CLEANERS

00813 LANSING CLEANERS INC

01626 MQM LLC HOMEWOOD DRIVE IN CLEANERS

00029 UPTOWN CLEANERS

00612 LIONS DRY CLEANERS

01128 BLOOMINGDALE CLEANERS
01235 EXPRESS CLEANERS

00517 SUN CLEANERS

00362 MASTER CLEANERS

00819 MAGIC TOUCH CLEANERS INC
01772 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #37
00265 OREILLY CLEANERS

01354 MOKENA MARTINIZING DRYCLEANER
00912 EXECUTIVE CLEANERS

00458 JOYS CLEANERS

01574 BEST CLEANERS

01555 MONTROSE JA CLEANERS
01765 YACKLEY CLEANERS

01021 STARCREST CLEANERS

BIKRAMIJIT DEWANIJEE
DHRUV PATEL
JOSE HERNANDEZ
RAE S PARK

AJAY S PATEL
YOUNG KON KIM
BEN JENSEN

JONG W KIM

BOB BERGSTROM
SOONG K CHO
JOHN SHIN

ISIDRA SANCHEZ
TAI K CHOI
CHARLES KWON
MYUNG H MIN
JONG H HONG
SEIKIL CHOI
YOUNG S SON
HAN SOO LEE
SUNG DO KANG
MELISSA DIXON
JOHN D KIM

MARK MESSERSMITH
KUNSOO SHIN
CHONG BYUN
RICHARD VUILLAUME
PAUL PATEL
KIMBERLY BOK
GENNY GONG
KEVIN BUSKIRK
SUN DO KANG
LOUIS RYSEFF
ROSA MACEDO
TOM USTANIK JR
ANTHONY QUINN MYLES
HELEN KIM

HYCK SANG KWON
SUNG H LEE

HONG CHUL LEE
TOM BAEK

SUNG KANG
ZAHIR KASSAM
KATHRYN TECZA
JAE HEE LEE
VINCE AVERSANO
PAUL KIM

DAVID RO

DAVID KONG

JAE MAN LEE
DERIAN ZALDIVAR
MELISSA DIXON

630-802-7060
779-703-1277
630-964-0053
630-377-2234
630-479-1929
708-301-2323
630-730-6569
708-633-9564
312-573-5213
847-991-3020
224-565-6511
815-834-3400
312-829-1006
630-961-4958
630-907-0034
630-750-6658
815-744-5655
847-529-3444
708-452-8207
847-791-7751
309-827-0715
847-962-1014
847-247-0545
708-365-5550
773-338-0889
708-532-4312
708-474-0948
847-962-4346
708-478-4800
217-356-9422
847-791-7751
618-233-4126
773-656-7995
708-474-2459
708-798-0137
847-398-3733
708-798-6609
630-351-1168
847-877-4874
708-205-1322
847-791-7751
773-846-4666
847-525-3735
847-564-2240
815-534-0530
630-689-2337
815-464-9945
847-587-9300
773-728-3440
630-810-9194
309-827-0715

153 N MILWAUKEE AVENUE

1531 DEERFIELD PARKWAY

1538 WEST OGDEN AVENUE

1544 EAST MAIN STREET

156 EAST LAKE STREET #K

15762 SOUTH BELL ROAD

1592 WEST OGDEN AVE STE 124
15943 SOUTH HARLEM AVE #B

160 EAST PEARSON ST

1610 W ALGONQUIN ROAD

165 EAST 147TH STREET

16555 WEST 159TH STREET

1657 W ROOSEVELT RD FL A8

1665 NORTH ROUTE 59

1666 NORTH RANDALL ROAD

17 W 580 BUTTERFIELD RD STE B
1701 NORTH LARKIN AVE UNIT 604
1701 WEST CAMPBELL STREET
1704 NORTH HARLEM AVENUE
1708 LARKIN AVENUE

1712 EAST COLLEGE AVE

1720 E KENSINGTON ROAD

1752 NORTH MILWAUKEE AVENUE
17547 SOUTH KEDZIE AVENUE
1762 WEST DEVON

17702 OAK PARK AVENUE

17705 TORRENCE AVENUE

1788 NORTH FARNSWORTH AVENUE
18006 S WOLF ROAD

1805 WEST SPRINGFIELD AVENUE
181 WEST NORTHWEST HIGHWAY
1811 WEST MAIN STREET

1815 NORTH WESTERN

18210 TORRENCE AVENUE

18235 DIXIE HIGHWAY

1824 N ARLINGTON HEIGHTS ROAD
18306 S CICERO AVENUE

185 EAST LAKE STREET

1850 W NORTH AVENUE

1854 SIBLEY BOULEVARD

1855 D DEERFIELD ROAD

1858 WEST 79TH STREET

190 WAUKEGAN ROAD

1953 CHERRY LANE

19858 SOUTH LAGRANGE ROAD
199 EAST BUTTERFIELD ROAD
19955 LAGRANGE RD

2 WEST GRAND AVENUE

2004 WEST MONTROSE AVENUE
2006 OGDEN AVENUE

202 SOUTH COUNTRY FAIR DRIVE

LIBERTYVILLE
BUFFALO GROVE
DOWNERS GROVE
ST CHARLES
BLOOMINGDALE
HOMER GLEN
NAPERVILLE
TINLEY PARK
CHICAGO
HOFFMAN ESTATES
HARVEY
LOCKPORT
CHICAGO
NAPERVILLE
AURORA
OAKBROOK TERRACE
CREST HILL
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
ELMWOOD PARK
CREST HILL
NORMAL

MOUNT PROSPECT
LIBERTYVILLE
HAZELCREST
CHICAGO

TINLEY PARK
LANSING

AURORA

ORLAND PARK
CHAMPAIGN
PALATINE
BELLEVILLE
CHICAGO
LANSING
HOMEWOOD
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS
BLOOMINGDALE
CHICAGO
CALUMET CITY
HIGHLAND PARK
CHICAGO
DEERFIELD
NORTHBROOK
MOKENA
ELMHURST
FRANKFORT

FOX LAKE
CHICAGO

LISLE
CHAMPAIGN

60048
60089
60515
60174
60108
60491
60540
60477
60611
60195
60426
60441
60608
60563
60506
60181
60403
60005
60707
60403
61761
60056
60048
60429
60660
60477
60438
60505
60467
61821
60067
62226
60647
60438
60430
60004
60478
60108
60622
60409
60035
60620
60015
60062
60448
60126
60423
60020
60618
60532
61821



1970705139
0310905079
1130205118
1970405016
0430255005
0310455049
0894835598
0434075039
0316225102
1970805234
0431055014
0312735135
0313155022
0894830013
1114055023
0430605339
0430955171
0971555058
0316345170
0312345029
0434075137
0971255025
0971905074
0434075147
1930105075
1110955017
1610455052
1671205309
0890205121
0312825152
0434825014
1970455424
0316685001
0430275046
0972005010
1130205290
0312825127
1114055014
0434675249
0316135031
1114055031
1671209271
0316025019
0316075001
0312075239
1671205625
1974675045
0312075053
0894835204
0430275051
0310305746

01582 SIGNATURE CLEANERS

01727 GARMINT DRY CLEANERS INC
01034 STARCREST CLEANERS

01667 PLAZA CLEANERS

00845 STANS VILLAGE CLEANERS INC
00364 MAGIC TOUCH CLEANERS

01442 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #36
00389 SIGNATURE CLEANERS

01413 CHEE CLEANERS INC

00195 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #10
00818 PAOLETTIS CLEANERS

00058 TOMS CLEANERS

00530 SUPER 1 HOUR CLEANERS

00749 FOX VALLEY CLEANERS

01307 H.R. COMPTON'S CLEANERS
00342 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #28
01710 CHICAGO AVENUE CLEANERS
00433 PRO CLEANERS

00313 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #12
01739 MARTINIZING

01638 ALL CLEANERS

01370 HANK'S CLEANERS

00428 HANK'S CLEANERS

01527 M B CLEANERS

00410 PALACE CLEANERS

01481 STEWART'S CLEANERS

00881 DUTCHWAY DRYCLEANERS
00686 CRYSTAL CLEANERS

00355 SIGNATURE CLEANERS

01592 CORINIUM CLEANERS & TAILORS
01094 VILLAGE CLEANERS

00189 SWAN CLEANERS LAUNDRY SERVICE
01588 LIM'S CLEANERS

00393 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #17
01697 NU-GLO CLEANERS

00166 ONE HOUR FAMILY CLEANERS
00005 TOUCH OF ELEGANCE CLEANERS
01075 VILLAGE CLEANERS

01585 SPRINGBROOK CLEANERS

01725 FIVE STAR WASH N DRY CLEANERS, LLC
00413 ROYAL CLEANERS

01681 DAVIS CLEANERS

00219 NORTHVIEW CLEANERS

00847 GREEN SPIN CLEANERS

00724 WILLOW CLEANERS

00266 STARCREST CLEANERS

00519 SPRING CLEANERS

00140 DUNBROOK CLEANERS & TAILORS CORP
00215 O'S FOXFIELD CLEANER & ALTERATION
01518 NEW EDENS CLEANERS

01505 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS, IMCE INC

HAN DYCHE
ISAAC KIM
MELISSA DIXON
THOMAS H SYKES
ED JUSTUS

JASON OH

TOM SIMONIAN
SUNG DO KANG
FRANCISCO FLORES
RICHARD HALL
ALFRED PAOLETTI
YOUNG CHOI
CHARLIE YOO
SUNG KANG
HORACIO REYNOSO
JUDY HATHAWAY
BENJAMIN LEE
YONG KWON YUN
PANKAJ PATEL
PAUL RANDESI
RIGOBERTO HURTADO
CHRIS BAE
CHONG SUNG KIM
SHIRLEY WAT
ANGELA BOLIN
ROBERTO DIAZ
STEVE CADY
KAREN FLYNN
JUNG SUH

PARESH A PATEL
KOOK SUH KIM
STEVE HAYS

HYE NAM
THOMAS SIMONIAN
CHRIS BAE

IRENE RODRIGUEZ
ASHLEY YI
YOUNG SUN KIM
EUN HEE KIM
AHMAD M ALKHATIB
DAVE CHEUN
BRIAN DAVIS
SUNG DO KANG
GIL Y KONG
YOUNG C SHIN
MELISSA DIXON
SIMON CHOI
STEVE IN

KIL DONG O
CHAESOON KIM
MONICA MIRELEZ

630-550-7203
708-488-0000
309-827-0715
815-469-4250
630-323-7370
219-902-1850
630-816-9977
847-791-7751
630-229-2476
815-302-3303
630-681-9300
847-359-2747
708-409-0368
847-791-7751
224-622-9974
516-654-5698
630-743-9401
847-223-8344
630-308-8459
224-475-3998
630-917-3417
615-482-8868
847-244-0036
630-898-7646
618-383-5811
815-276-1334
309-764-0502
217-473-8634
847-426-0424
847-352-0115
630-894-4455
815-214-4267
757-581-0832
630-816-9977
615-482-8868
309-630-6229
847-809-4326
847-458-9988
630-416-0449
773-338-3115
847-458-8377
217-528-0123
847-791-7751
773-248-1212
847-272-2810
309-827-0715
630-922-7130
847-272-5220
630-512-5551
630-570-1937
708-574-1715

2069 EAST LARAWAY ROAD

208 DES PLAINES AVENUE

208 NORTH PROSPECT ROAD
20883 SOUTH LAGRANGE ROAD
211 RAILROAD AVENUE

211 W JOE ORR ROAD

2110 PRAIRIE STREET

2112 WEST GALENA BOULEVARD
2120 NORTH WESTERN AVENUE
2123 ILLINOIS RT 59

213 SOUTH MAIN STREET

2130 PLUM GROVE ROAD

2138 SOUTH MANNHEIM ROAD
214 SOUTH 1ST STREET

2144 COUNTY LINE ROAD

215 EAST ROOSEVELT ROAD
216 E CHICAGO AVE UNIT A
2171 NORTH ROUTE 83

2200 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVENUE
2201 PLUM GROVE ROAD

2211 S EOLA ROAD

2219 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DRIVE
2219 NORTH LEWIS AVE

2226 WEST OGDEN AVENUE

224 NORTH WALNUT STREET
225 EAST CALHOUN ST

2301 27TH STREET

2301 STEVENSON DRIVE

2317 RANDALL

2325 W SCHAUMBURG ROAD
235 EAST IRVING PARK

2358 GLENWOOD AVENUE

2416 WEST 69TH STREET

2425 75TH STREET

2501 SHERIDAN ROAD

2503 EAST OAKLAND AVE

253 SOUTH ROSELLE ROAD

2545 WEST ALGONQUIN ROAD

NEW LENOX
FOREST PARK
BLOOMINGTON
FRANKFORT
CLARENDON HILLS
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
SAINT CHARLES
AURORA

CHICAGO
PLAINFIELD
WHEATON
ROLLING MEADOWS
WESTCHESTER

ST CHARLES
ALGONQUIN
LOMBARD
WESTMONT
ROUND LAKE BEACH
CHICAGO
PALATINE
AURORA

NORTH CHICAGO
WAUKEGAN
AURORA

CARMI
WOODSTOCK
MOLINE
SPRINGFIELD
CARPENTERSVILLE
SCHAUMBURG
ROSELLE

JOLIET

CHICAGO

DARIEN

ZION
BLOOMINGTON
SCHAUMBURG
ALGONQUIN

2547 PLAINFIELD-NAPERVILLE RD SUITE 1 NAPERVILLE

2558 WEST PETERSON AVE
256 SOUTH RANDALL ROAD
2640 SOUTH 6TH STREET
2644 WEST TOUHY

2647 NORTH CLYBOURN
2701 SHERMER ROAD

2701 WEST WHITE OAKS DRIVE
2735 HASSERT BLVD #151
2750 DUNDEE ROAD

2778 EAST MAIN STREET
2807 83RD STREET

2812 S 17TH AVENUE UNIT B

CHICAGO
ALGONQUIN
SPRINGFIELD
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
NORTHBROOK
SPRINGFIELD
NAPERVILLE
NORTHBROOK
ST CHARLES
DARIEN
BROADVIEW

60451
60130
61704
60423
60514
60411
60174
60506
60647
60544
60187
60008
60154
60174
60102
60148
60559
60073
60616
60067
60503
60064
60087
60504
62821
60098
61265
62703
60110
60194
60172
60435
60629
60561
60099
61701
60193
60102
60564
60659
60102
62703
60645
60614
60062
62704
60564
60062
60174
60561
60155



0316065223
0971905103
0312075057
0894076258
0316705018
0310815061
0316065286
0316065008
0010655238
1974675050
0312165037
0316065028
0770155207
0314495143
0316220019
1631105038
0434675316
1630455091
0370555144
0974185109
0316155030
0312645070
1974675051
0312075054
0312345265
0316050005
0894835038
1970905254
1830205062
0316225112
0316135011
0970255075
0316065095
0310845009
1970455095
0316175190
0316165104
1430655402
0314085031
0314125029
0316305087
0316025004
0894835600
0312888673
0310990002
0430205250
1970900004
0894385892
0434675388
0930155109
0890805126

00337 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #2
00520 ABC CLEANERS

01655 DIAL CLEANERS

00665 ALL CLEANERS DEPOT

00478 BETTY BRITE CLEANERS

01676 SWAN CLEANERS

01628 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #32
00784 BARRY REGENT CLEANERS INC
01038 QUINCY CLEANERS

01251 RUBY CLEANERS OUTLET
00423 RUBY CLEANERS

01246 XXPRESS CLEANERS #2

01320 HORSTMANS CLEANERS

00145 ASPEN CLEANERS

01524 ALL PRO DRY CLEANERS
01220 PRIME SERVICE

00622 SIGNATURE CLEANERS

01102 SPEEDY ONE HOUR CLEANERS
00424 SYCAMORE CLEANERS

01769 TIDE CLEANERS

01304 SUNSHINE CLEANERS

01166 MAGIC TOUCH CLEANERS
01682 VILLAGE CLEANERS

01455 NORTHBROOK CLEANERS, INC
00291 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #14
00889 MIDWEST CLEANERS

00783 MARBERRY CLEANERS & LAUNDERERS LLC

00546 HIGHPOINT CLEANERS

00997 CUSTOM CARE DRY CLEANERS
00732 DIVERSEY CLEANERS

01365 BILTMORE CLEANERS

00269 Al CLEANERS INC

00657 KM CLEANERS

00887 PARK CLEANERS

00752 AJAX CLEANERS & LAUNDRY INC

00191 DORA'S CLEANERS
00425 CLOTHES PIN

00645 WESTERN AVENUE CLEANERS, INC

00035 BAZOS CLEANERS

00228 FIRST CLASS CLEANERS

00928 LAVILLITA CLEANERS

00790 DAVIS IMPERIAL CLEANERS INC
00391 WESTGATE CLEANERS

00802 KENNY THE KLEENER

00803 NORTH SHORE CLEANERS

00670 I-ALL CLEANERS INC

01088 ROMEO PLAZA 1 HOUR CLEANERS

00060 APEX TOUCH CLEANERS
00200 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS
00497 CLEANERS OUTLET
00116 LIZ CLEANERS

PANKAJ PATEL
DAE HYUN KIM
PYONG CHUN LEE
KYUNG JO

CHAN PARK
KWAN EU LEE
PANKAJ PATEL
RICHARD ATACK
TED AWERKAMP
SUSAN ROH
CHONG H PAK
SAM NAWAR

JON P KIRK
OKNYAH UM
ROGER KIM

KENT CARSON
SOON OK CHO
JEONG LEE

CHUL HYUN WI
TARAK PATEL
MANUEL CABRERA
BEATA KALITA
THOMAS KO

KYU HO CHUNG
FERMIN CARRASCO
MIN KONG

PETER MARBERRY
YOUNG KIM
ROBERT JACKSON
YEONG CHOI
KINAM SHIN
CHARLEY SUH
STEVEN K HYUN
ANGELA BANG PARK
PETER PAROS
MARGARITO CABALLERO
RICHARD WIESER
MICHAEL TEAGUE
SUNG KANG

SUNG KANG
BERNABE CABRAL
JORDAN WOOD
SEOK JUN

JIM DORMAN
CHARLIE KIM

MIH LEE

MYUNG LEE

BO K SEOL

TOM MARKUSZEW SKI
CHAE OK KIM

GEE HUN LEE

630-308-8459
847-662-6060
847-877-1020
630-499-0900
773-476-9257
847-866-7890
630-308-8459
773-348-5510
217-214-2098
847-636-8537
708-442-1068
630-885-1440
618-534-6301
847-765-0077
773-227-3370
618-410-0739
815-212-1346
618-274-0045
815-895-1068
847-873-1192
773-237-3007
708-452-4600
630-922-7665
847-498-1333
847-991-7720
773-886-0033
630-584-0168
815-293-1212
217-442-9000
847-208-6507
773-539-0426
224-715-6080
773-348-6973
708-422-8858
815-739-0598
773-202-0024
773-463-3635
309-673-1920
847-791-7751
847-791-7751
773-294-3489
773-267-4560
630-377-8107
847-324-5101
847-835-0038
630-510-3700
815-919-6511
847-741-1700
708-772-1787
630-554-6677
630-229-9165

2815 NORTH BROADWAY STREET
2819 SUNSET AVENUE

2827 DUNDEE ROAD

2902 KIRK ROAD SUITE 106

2904 WEST 87TH STREET

2920 CENTRAL STREET

2955 NORTH ASHLAND AVENUE
3000 NORTH BROADWAY

3001 MAINE STREET

3020 REFLECTION DRIVE STE #108
3020 SOUTH DES PLAINES AVE
3026 SOUTH HALSTED

303 SOUTH UNIVERSITY

3039 NORTH BARRINGTON ROAD
3052 WEST ARMITAGE AVE

306 SOUTH LINCOLN STREET
3075 BOOK ROAD #127

309 NORTH 9TH STREET

310 EAST STATE STREET UNIT #6
310 HALF DAY ROAD

3100 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
3111 THATCHER AVENUE

3124 SOUTH RT 59 #114

3127 DUNDEE ROAD

314 NORTH NORTHWEST HIGHWAY
3139-3141 NORTH CLYBOURN

315 EAST MAIN STREET

32 SOUTH WEBER ROAD

320 WEST WILLIAMS STREET
3209-11 WEST DIVERSEY AVENUE
3214 WEST BRYN MAWR

322 EAST BELVIDERE ROAD

3223 NORTH BROADWAY

3229 W 95TH STREET

324 SOUTH CHICAGO STREET
3245 NORTH HARLEM AVENUE
3253 WEST MONTROSE AVENUE
326 NORTH WESTERN AVENUE
327 EAST MAIN STREET

331 SOUTH MAIN STREET

3310 WEST 26TH STREET

3325 WEST BRYN MAWR AVE
3341 WEST MAIN STREET

3358 WEST DEMPSTER

336 PARK AVENUE

337 E GENEVA ROAD

338 NORTH INDEPEDENCE BLVD
34 TYLER CREEK PLAZA

340 EAST OGDEN AVENUE

3406 ORCHARD ROAD #B

341 NORTH RANDALL ROAD

CHICAGO
WAUKEGAN
NORTHBROOK
AURORA
CHICAGO
EVANSTON
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
QUINCY
NAPERVILLE
NORTH RIVERSIDE
CHICAGO
CARBONDALE
HOFFMAN ESTATES
CHICAGO
OFALLON
NAPERVILLE
EAST ST LOUIS
SYCAMORE
BUFFALO GROVE
CHICAGO
RIVER GROVE
NAPERVILLE
NORTHBROOK
PALATINE
CHICAGO

ST CHARLES
ROMEOVILLE
DANVILLE
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
GRAYSLAKE
CHICAGO
EVERGREEN PARK
JOLIET
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
PEORIA
BARRINGTON
BARTLETT
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

ST CHARLES
SKOKIE
GLENCOE
CAROL STREAM
ROMEOVILLE
ELGIN
NAPERVILLE
OSWEGO
SOUTH ELGIN

60657
60087
60062
60504
60652
60201
60657
60657
62301
60564
60546
60608
62901
60195
60647
62269
60564
62201
60178
60089
60634
60171
60564
60062
60067
60618
60174
60446
61832
60647
60659
60030
60657
60805
60433
60634
60618
61604
60010
60103
60623
60659
60175
60076
60022
60188
60446
60123
60563
60543
60177



2010306862
0970355215
0434075107
0316355018
0310450030
0312975272
0316045127
0316215067
0310845007
0970355047
0314035049
0430105054
1110955258
0312885287
1430655387
0314895306
1970905253
0431205123
0316006304
0316156144
0312105007
0430455152
1430655580
0316175186
0434525022
0894835604
0970845083
0990855113
0310545019
0312255083
0310545037
0312885101
0312885281
1990555029
1114055048
0971505072
0290105013
1110155031
0312885095
0970055050
0971055027
0316365011
1190305023
1970905100
1974675052
1610450007
0971905215
0430105110
1110405089
0434075185
0316110016

01275 K'S CLEANERS

00320 LIBERTY CLEANERS

00105 VIP CLEANERS

01154 SHIN'S PRIDE DRYCLEANERS
01322 DINOS CLEANER

01414 SOUTH HOLLAND CLEANERS INC
01202 CLOTHES PIN

SUNA KIM

HIJUN CHA
HYUN YEOP SHIN
CHOONG HO SHIN
YONGDEOK LEE
MAYUR PATEL
RICHARD WIESER

01753 NEW LIFE DRYCLEANERS & LAUNDRY INC DBA GIBSON C AZIM FAZILI

00174 NEW GARDEN CLEANERS

01679 ROSE CLEANERS

01173 DUNTON COURT CLEANERS
00454 PRESTIGE CLEANERS

00169 NEXGEN CLEANERS

00310 SKOKIE STAR CLEANERS

01601 ROGY'S LAUNDRY & DRYCLEANING LLC
01539 SCHAUMBURG CLEANERS INC
01715 CLEANERS OUTLET

01552 SK CLEANERS

00799 LAVANDERIA LINARES INC
01606 DRYCLEAN SOLUTIONS

01323 NORTHFIELD VILLAGE CLEANERS
01719 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS

01041 STARCREST CLEANERS

00848 ROOSEVELT CLEANERS

01640 HERITAGE CLEANERS OF HINSDALE INC
00366 GREEN CLEANERS WASCO CORP.
00276 SUNSHINE CLEANERS

01056 FAMILY PRIDE CLEANERS

01164 TOP DRY CLEANERS

00106 PARKWAY CLEANERS

01604 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #25
01512 KELY CLEANERS

00159 MIKES CLEANERS

01549 MONROE CLEANERS LLC

00178 PURE CLEANERS

00401 VALLEY LAKES CLEANERS

01586 BYRDS CLEANERS & LAUNDRY
00764 CRYSTAL LAKE VOGUE CLEANERS INC
01794 OAKTON CLEANERS

00483 ONE HR CLEANERS

01200 A W ZENGELER CLEANERS INC
01406 MARTIN LUTHER CLEANER
01181 AMERICAN CLEANERS

00662 CARILLON CLEANERS

00090 VILLAGE CLEANERS

01013 GEORGES CLASSIC CLEANERS
00716 BAY RIDGE CLEANERS

01577 TIDE DRY CLEANERS

01226 ACORN CLEANERS

00605 OMNI CLEANERS

00161 X-PRESS CLEANERS INC

JOHN KIM

YONG PIL LEE
SUNG HO LEE
MARK LEE

DUCK B LEE

TOM KIM
SHAWNA ROGY
PRAMOD NAIK
SEAN KWON
JENNIFER S KIM
MIGUEL LINARES
JOEL ALVAREZ
SUNG KANG

TOM MARKUSZEW SKI
MELISSA DIXON
ALIJALALI

DAN KIM

WON J LEE

SU YOUNG LEE
SANGITA R ALLEN
KYOUNG SEMB LIM
MAN CHOON HAN
PAUL PATEL
KELY IBRAHIM
JOHN KIM

CHARLES FRED MONROE

YOUNG RUNGE
VIANEY GARCIA
NICOLE BRYANT
SCOTT DUNHAM
RANDY KIM
LUCIANO ORTIZ
THOMAS J ZENGELER
AE HEE KIM

LORY HEALEY
THOMAS KO

YOUNG S PARK
MARY KAY ECKERT
SUNG HO (PAUL) HONG
SANJAY PATEL
BYONG HO KIM
AREUM CHAE

LANA JOH

779-423-2532
847-223-4011
630-362-6827
312-225-1616
708-754-0444
630-670-4223
773-463-8866
312-927-2555
708-423-6300
847-875-4505
847-255-3855
630-893-2112
815-337-9102
847-676-9190
309-839-2715
630-398-9458
815-609-6677
630-787-9572
773-297-0950
312-420-6230
847-791-7751
708-772-1787
309-827-0715
773-481-9422
630-325-0519
630-513-6653
847-356-0016
815-223-5800
708-798-7418
708-848-7720
708-647-1066
847-481-9575
312-543-6410
618-997-5740
847-669-0353
224-402-9490
217-345-4546
815-459-0127
847-679-0996
847-395-3353
847-478-5010
773-865-4612
618-288-5276
815-372-9364
630-983-4000
309-762-5337
847-263-9002
847-751-0468
224-277-3126
312-498-6179
773-545-2358

3415 AUBURN STREET

34491 N OLD WALNUT CRCLE STE B
3450 MONTGOMERY ROAD #4
3450 SOUTH GILES AVENUE
348 WEST 14TH STREET

350 E 162ND STREET

3517 WEST LAWRENCE AVE
3545 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
3548 WEST 95TH STREET

3567 GRAND AVENUE UNIT D
36 SOUTH DUNTON AVENUE
360 WEST SCHICK ROAD UNIT #14
365 SOUTH EASTWOOD DRIVE
3704 WEST DEMPSTER STREET
3717 N STERLING

38 EAST GOLF ROAD

380 SOUTH WEBER ROAD

380 W IRVING PARK RD UNIT C
3844 WEST 26TH STREET

3845 NORTH CICERO AVENUE
385 CENTRAL AVENUE

386 ROOSEVELT ROAD

3910 WEST BARING TRACE
3954 N NARRAGANSETT AVENUE
4 GRANT SQUARE

40 WEST 148 CAMPTON XING DR
400 EAST GRAND

4005 PROGRESS BLVD

4009 WEST 175TH STREET

401 WEST CHICAGO AVENUE
4015 167TH STREET

4016 WEST GOLF ROAD

4020 MAIN STREET

405 WEST MAIN STREET

4083 WEST ALGONQUIN ROAD
409 N WILSON ROAD

41 WEST COOLIDGE AVENUE
410 W. VIRGINIA STREET

4100 WEST OAKTON STREET
416 LAKE STREET

4188 IL ROUTE 83, SUITE A

4200 S MARTIN L KING DRIVE
4237 SOUTH STATE ROUTE 159
426 NORTH WEBER ROAD

43 WEST 87TH #107

4320 AVENUE OF THE CITIES
434 NORTH GREEN BAY ROAD
440 WEST ARMY TRAIL ROAD
441 NORTH RANDALL ROAD
444 NORTH EOLA ROAD #100
4450 NORTH MILWAUKEE AVENUE

ROCKFORD
GURNEE

AURORA
CHICAGO
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
SOUTH HOLLAND
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
EVERGREEN PARK
GURNEE
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
BLOOMINGDALE
WOODSTOCK
SKOKIE

PEORIA
SCHAUMBURG
ROMEOVILLE
WOOD DALE
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
NORTHFIELD
GLEN ELLYN
PEORIA

CHICAGO
HINSDALE

ST CHARLES

LAKE VILLA

PERU

COUNTRY CLUB HILLS
OAK PARK
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS
SKOKIE

SKOKIE

MARION
ALGONQUIN
ROUND LAKE
CHARLESTON
CRYSTAL LAKE
SKOKIE

ANTIOCH

LONG GROVE
CHICAGO

GLEN CARBON
ROMEOVILLE
NAPERVILLE
MOLINE
WAUKEGAN
BLOOMINGDALE
LAKE IN THE HILLS
AURORA
CHICAGO

61101
60031
60504
60616
60411
60473
60625
60618
60805
60031
60005
60108
60098
60076
61615
60173
60446
60191
60623
60641
60093
60137
61615
60634
60521
60175
60046
61354
60478
60302
60478
60076
60076
62959
60102
60073
61920
60014
60076
60002
60047
60653
62034
60446
60565
61265
60085
60108
60156
60502
60630



0311025040
0970505081
0430305351
0971005020
0430455095
0316765062
0970355022
0316125063
0430555020
0974185072
0311235119
0312885321
0316255020
0316565198
0316045051
0312825136
1631105064
0970805004
0316006200
0312555008
1110605294
0316195016
0316255140
0190955010
0316695003
0970555002
1150155059
1110105068
1190105281
0312195007
0316115060
0316105004
0970905081
0312825101
0316150008
0316405049
0430355273
1110605249
0313185013
0311505005
0310575122
2010306863
0310455326
0313180001
0970505075
0890805127
0430405140
0970505032
0312255012
1110155358
0431105087

00513 FORESTVIEW CLEANERS
01046 JOY CLEANERS, INC

00954 DARIEN CLEANERS

00356 REGENCY CLEANERS

00692 PARK AVE CLEANERS

01191 TOUCH OF CLASS CLEANERS
01750 DADA CLEANERS

01130 EDEN'S CLEANERS

01566 LEO'S CLEANERS

01298 RAINBOW CLEANERS

01395 GC CLEANERS

00121 DRIVE CLEANING INC

00791 M & K CLEANERS INC

00210 MIDWAY CLEANERS DEPOT INC
00113 CRYSTAL CLEANERS

00895 MEACHAM CLEANERS

00079 A PLUS CLEANERS

00115 J&K CLEANERS

01509 DUTCH CLEANERS

01325 AN'S VILLAGE CLEANERS
01763 EXPRESS CLEANERS

00540 FINESS CLEANER

00365 MR ANTHONYS CLEANERS
00279 HEARTLAND CLEANERS INC
01564 RHODES CLEANERS

00822 SKOKIE VALLEY LAUNDRY & CLEANERS
00904 PEERLESS CLEANERS INC
01303 PLAZA CLEANERS

01600 PIASA CLEANERS

01440 MODERN WAY CLEANERS
00024 SAM CLEANERS

00723 MYSTIC CRAFT CLEANERS
01199 AW ZENGELER CLEANERS INC
01666 FARMGATE CLEANERS

01189 WHITE STAR PREMIER CLEANERS
00962 HYDE PARK CLEANERS INC
01417 SPRING CLEANERS

00194 MEGA CLEANERS

01410 RIDGE CLEANERS

00600 KENILWORTH CLEANERS
01636 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #18
00474 MC CLEANERS

01510 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #31
01692 CAMPUS CLEANERS

01194 OAKWOOD CLEANERS INC
01598 SIGNATURE CLEANERS

01642 EXPRESS DRYCLEANING & LAUNDRY SERVICE
00441 WAYNES CLEANERS

00262 SNOW WHITE CLEANERS
01517 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #34
01657 GOLDEN HANGERS CLEANERS

CHRIS LEE

SUNJA SHIM

TAE PARK

CHI WOON KIM
INSOON R AHN
MARIA ARRIETA
MARIBEL FERMAINT
SEUNG K YIM
SUNNY KIM

JESUN HWANG WOO
SEOKJUH RHEE (STEVE)
MIKE BLEIER
WOONG SIK CHU (TONY)
THACH VU

CHAE KYUNG YON
JAE SANG YOO
CHANG RYUL HUR
HYUN SEO
RICARDO VILLALBA
JOHNNY AN

YUN C SHIN
WONRAG CHOI

JAE U YOON

DAN SPLITTSTOESSER
SUNG KANG

MIKE RUBIN
ELIZABETH MOOTREY
HAN JIN BAE
TIMOTHY TEPEN
CHANG LEE

SUNG KANG
GERARD BOTE
ROBERT ZENGELER
KWANG SHIN
DANIEL H LEE

JAE YOUNG KIM
CHONG SUK YUM
SOON MO KIM

SOON BOK KO
YOON KWAK
KATHRYN TECZA
HONG JU

PAUL PATEL

SUNG DO KANG
JI'YONG SHIN
BYEUNG H AHN
MIKE HUTSON
YOUNG KIM

ASIA KHAN
KATHRYN TECZA
MOON RHEE

847-942-7799
847-432-3400
630-971-3875
847-401-1178
630-469-3821
312-608-9323
847-246-2590
773-202-8878
630-969-3835
847-913-1461
224-600-2335
847-673-6400
847-361-3763
773-284-1335
224-616-9825
647-891-9070
618-624-4370
847-234-0400
773-545-6174
708-481-3229
815-578-1234
773-622-5270
847-946-3950
217-643-7522
847-791-7751
847-433-7300
217-423-7704
847-462-1190
618-920-9628
708-687-2797
847-791-7751
847-877-8941
847-362-1700
847-891-2023
773-685-1166
773-667-6555
630-279-5958
630-220-3123
708-246-0448
847-256-6557
847-525-3735
815-399-5027
708-283-2675
847-791-7751
847-433-1121
847-608-0593
630-768-3285
847-432-9265
312-719-0048
847-525-3735
630-988-2280

446 GLENVIEW ROAD

447 ROGER WILLIAMS AVE

450 WEST 75TH STREET
457 SOUTH ROUTE 45

462 NORTH PARK BLVD STE #110
4636 NORTH CUMBERLAND AVENUE
4649 OLD GRAND AVENUE

4742 WEST PETERSON AVE

4752 MAIN STREET

482 W HALF DAY ROAD
4820 BUTTERFIELD ROAD
4837 WEST OAKTON

4948 WEST MADISON
4952 SOUTH CICERO

4953 NORTH DAMEN AVENUE
50-54 SOUTH MEACHAM ROAD

500 SOUTHVIEW SHPPNG PLZ STE 9
504 NORTH WESTERN AVENUE
5058 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD

5095 SAUK TRAIL
512 SOUTH ROUTE 31
5135 WEST DIVERSEY

5136 WEST CHICAGO AVENUE
514 COMMERCIAL PO BOX 324

514 EAST 79TH STREET
514 SHERIDAN ROAD
519 NORTH MONROE

520 NORTHWEST HIGHWAY
520 WEST DELMAR AVENUE

5230 WEST 159TH STREET
5234 NORTH NAGLE

5330 NORTH CUMBERLAND AVENUE

539 E PARK AVENUE

540 SOUTH ROSELLE ROAD
5401 WEST MONTROSE AVENUE
5424 SOUTH LAKE PARK AVENUE

547 SOUTH YORK RD

55 WEST ACORN LANE
5524 SOUTH WOLF ROAD
554 GREEN BAY ROAD #A

5555 S BRAINARD AVE #800

5641 WANSFORD WAY
567 W 14TH STREET

57 GARDEN MARKET STREET

57 ST JOHNS AVENUE

570 SOUTH RANDALL ROAD

570 WINDY POINT DRIVE

575 ROGER WILLIAMS AVENUE

5755 W DIVISION
5765 NW HIGHWAY
58 63RD STREET

GLENVIEW
HIGHLAND PARK
DOWNERS GROVE
LINDENHURST
GLEN ELLYN
CHICAGO
GURNEE
CHICAGO

LISLE

BUFFALO GROVE
HILLSIDE

SKOKIE

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
SCHAUMBURG
OFALLON

LAKE FOREST
CHICAGO
RICHTON PARK
MCHENRY
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
THOMASBORO
CHICAGO
HIGHWOOD
DECATUR

CARY

ALTON

OAK FOREST
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
LIBERTYVILLE
SCHAUMBURG
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
ELMHURST

LAKE IN THE HILL
WESTERN SPRINGS
KENILWORTH
COUNTRYSIDE
ROCKFORD
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
WESTERN SPRING
HIGHLAND PARK
SOUTH ELGIN
GLENDALE HEIGHTS
HIGHLAND PARK
CHICAGO
CRYSTAL LAKE
WILLOWBROOK

60025
60035
60516
60046
60137
60656
60031
60646
60532
60089
60162
60077
60644
60638
60625
60193
62269
60045
60641
60471
60050
60639
60651
61878
60619
60040
62522
60013
62002
60452
60630
60656
60048
60193
60641
60615
60126
60156
60558
60043
60525
61109
60411
60558
60035
60177
60139
60035
60651
60014
60527



0310515456
0312345043
0311955033
0316175006
0310515130
0312015286
0430605047
0312255016
0310815023
0316125059
0431055176
1610655107
0010650066
0316195411
1070355093
0110855019
0316135004
0430955065
0430305400
0312255080
0316125077
0311655063
0316645084
0434125190
1110155359
0316445006
2010155161
0430955093
0316065235
0430455017
0316105094
0310215149
0314405370
0314915074
0974345014
0310995006
2010305750
0310215016
0311955135
0430055930
0890205120
0190105024
1630100024
1970955019
0312255026
0311955173
0316435006
0312375029
0316325013
0974085087
0430355081

00304 ROSICKY'S CLEANERS

00827 SUNMADE CLEANERS

01375 CRYSTAL CLEANERS

00991 MORTON CLEANERS INC

00297 CICERO DRY CLEANERS INC
01580 NILES CLEANER 22 INC

01463 ONE HOUR CLEANERS

00197 NEW POLY CLEANERS

01533 LAKE CITY CLEANERS SOUTH EVANSTON
01508 JEFFERSON PARK CLEANERS LLC
00072 DUPAGE CLEANERS

00900 SANITARY CLEANERS OF RIINC

01020 WARNERS DRYCLEANING & SHIRT SERVICE INC

01402 NORTH RIDGE CLEANERS

01036 FAMILY CUSTOM CLEANERS

00867 CANNON CLEANERS

00661 CHICAGO FAMILY CLEANERS

01158 LEE CLEANERS

01615 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS

00923 VALETERIA CLEANERS

00249 GLAD CLEANERS NORTHWEST INC
00922 MASTER CARE CLEANERS & LAUNDRY INC
00316 CLEAN CLEAN DRY CLEANERS

00135 LEE'S HANALEI CLEANERS

00211 FOUR SEASONS CLEANERS

01201 TAILORITE CLOTHING & REPAIR COMPANY
00978 US CLEANERS

01797 NEW HEALTHY CLEANERS

00286 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #9

01534 HAWTHORNE BEST VALUE CLEANERS
00575 BURMANS CLEANERS

01078 OLYMPIC CLEANERS

01540 RKC CLEANERS CORPORATION

00759 SIGNATURE CLEANERS

01544 MERIT CLEANERS INC

00112 GLENCOE LAUNDRY & CLEANERS INC
01703 K'S CLEANERS

00804 O'BRIEN THE CLEANERS INC

00305 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #3

00054 KIKI'S CLEANERS

01470 NEXDRY CLEANERS

01026 COLONY SQUARE CLEANERS

01221 BELLEVILLE FAST SERVICE

00582 APPLE TREE CLEANERS

00172 NEW ONE HOUR

01412 DRY CLEANING FACTORY

00878 CITY CLEANERS

00683 QUALITY 1-HR DRY CLEANER

01575 CHICAGO HILTON & TOWERS

00635 FIRST CLEANERS OF BARRINGTON

00074 ANTHONYS FORMAL WEAR & DRYCLEANERS INC

THUHANG DINH

BILL OR GUS ZAVACOS
SUNG KANG

SEUNG KIM

SUNG DO KANG
PRAMOD NAIK

DONG WON LEE
CHOON H LEE

VICTOR SEYEDIN
BAIRISH (BARRY) TEICHMAN
MYUNG H KANG
DENNIS SPURGETIS
JEFF WARNER

SUSAN S CHUN

VICKI HASPREY

MARK WILLIAMS
SUNG OH

MYUNGNAM KIM
BIKRAMIJIT DEWANIJEE
MYUNG G KIM
ROBERT MATIJEVIC
GARRY BURSTYN
PAUL SANGHYUN LEE
MYUNGHWA LEE
ENOC D FERMIN

VETA CALDWELL-CHARLES
ANDY BOWEN
TUMENJARGAL SAMBALKHUNDEV
TIMOTHY P DARVILLE II
CHONG HEE DER

JONG OK PARK

YONG KIM

KATRIN CHEN

KEON HAN

CHRIS YUN

SANG HO LEE
MARTHA SOTO
THOMAS O'BRIEN
OMAIR TEJANI

KIKI SAFAKAS

HYUN C SHIN

ALVIN S GRIGGS

KENT CARSON
YOUNG JIN KIM

SOOK H CHOI
HOWARD SPIRO
JAMES CATLEDGE
CHUL H LEE

SEAN KALBACK
ANDREW MIN

ELENA STREZA

708-949-0924
847-991-3108
847-791-7751
773-988-9912
847-791-7751
630-398-9458
630-932-1511
708-383-8401
847-420-1700
312-981-9822
630-653-3255
309-788-5717
217-223-7166
773-622-7771
217-735-2505
815-872-1861
773-338-9895
630-241-3522
630-802-7060
708-386-3343
773-631-1800
847-673-9649
630-857-8810
847-948-8100
815-455-5566
773-487-3000
815-243-7297
872-280-6040
773-617-6185
630-858-7722
773-763-5083
815-520-6238
847-593-8888
708-614-9760
847-945-0440
847-835-5521
815-608-6333
708-788-0106
224-595-9110
630-279-6117
847-306-5434
217-351-7580
618-410-0739
815-729-2235
708-383-4245
773-895-9382
773-412-2424
708-671-9091
312-922-4400
847-382-4436
630-833-1776

5818 WEST CERMAK ROAD
59 EAST PALATINE ROAD
5904 LINCOLN AVENUE

5932 WEST IRVING PARK
5933 WEST ROOSEVELT

5946 WEST TOUHY AVENUE
596 SOUTH MAIN STREET
600 MADISON STREET

600 OAKTON STREET

6022 NORTH KEYSTONE

603 WEST ROOSEVELT ROAD
609 17TH STREET

617 NORTH 18TH STREET
6204 WEST NORTH AVENUE
621 WOODLAWN ROAD

625 NORTH MAIN STREET
6252 NORTH CALIFORNIA AVENUE
6305 FAIRVIEW AVENUE

640 OGDEN AVENUE

6407 WEST NORTH AVENUE
6412 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
6415 N CICERO AVENUE

6417 W ARCHER AVENUE

650 DEERFIELD ROAD

650 E TERRA COTTA AVE #102
6507 SOUTH ML KING DRIVE
6524 EAST RIVERSIDE DRIVE
6551 SOUTH CASS AVENUE
6600 W NORTH AVENUE

664 PICKWICK PLACE

6703 NORTH OLMSTEAD

6729 WEST OGDEN AVENUE
675 GREENLEAF AVENUE
6802 WEST 183RD STREET
683 WAUKEGAN ROAD

689 VERNON AVENUE

6913 EAST STATE STREET
6915 STANLEY AVENUE

6949 WEST DEMPSTER

70 EAST LAKE STREET

7002 HUNTLEY ROAD

701 DEVONSHIRE DR

701 EAST MAIN STREET

707 WEST JEFFERSON STREET
7107 WEST NORTH AVENUE
7148 DEMPSTER STREET
7159 SOUTH STONEY ISLAND
7160 WEST 127TH STREET
720 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE
722 SOUTH NORTHWEST HIGHWAY
725 NORTH YORK ROAD

CICERO
PALATINE
MORTON GROVE
CHICAGO
CICERO

NILES

LOMBARD

OAK PARK
EVANSTON
CHICAGO
WHEATON
ROCK ISLAND
QUINCY
CHICAGO
LINCOLN
PRINCETON
CHICAGO
WESTMONT
DOWNERS GROVE
OAK PARK
CHICAGO
LINCOLNWOOD
CHICAGO
DEERFIELD
CRYSTAL LAKE
CHICAGO

LOVES PARK
WESTMONT
CHICAGO

GLEN ELLYN
CHICAGO
BERWYN

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
TINLEY PARK
DEERFIELD
GLENCOE
ROCKFORD
BERWYN
MORTON GROVE
ADDISON
CARPENTERSVILLE
CHAMPAIGN
BELLEVILLE
SHOREWOOD
OAK PARK
MORTON GROVE
CHICAGO

PALOS HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
BARRINGTON
ELMHURST

60804
60067
60053
60634
60804
60714
60148
60302
60202
60646
60187
61201
62301
60639
62656
61356
60659
60559
60515
60302
60646
60712
60638
60015
60014
60637
61111
60559
60707
60137
60631
60402
60007
60477
60015
60022
61108
60402
60053
60101
60110
61820
62220
60431
60302
60053
60649
60463
60605
60010
60126



0316090001
0970850009
0890605085
0314485044
0312345057
0430275019
0312015173
0974345016
0970805151
0314977577
0312888658
0070057217
0970555032
0316105129
0312405002
0312165014
0970855015
0312615047
0434525059
0314730084
0316435005
0314185049
0314915062
0312075360
0971155273
0311955174
0270505014
0310355046
0314895010
0894385467
0434820004
0430450001
0313305011
0310635694
0316715114
1790505158
0316510008
0316095006
0312535048
0970255054
0990808192
0970805036
0310815036
0314125030
0313305073
1970705089
0316705016
0894385069
0974345018
0316445018
0894385605

01569 SOO CUSTOM CLEANERS

01613 A-1 CLEANERS AND TAILORS
01184 ALL DRY CLEANERS INC

01077 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #5

01151 INVERNESS CLEANERS & TAILORS INC
01742 MODERN WAY CLEANERS

00117 NISSI CLEANERS

01515 OSTERMAN ONE HOUR CLEANERS
01478 OAKWOOD CLEANERS

01619 THE CLEANERS

01594 TIDE CLEANERS

00118 NEIGHBORHOOD CLEANERS

01706 GREEN CLEANERS

01051 TOMS CLEANERS

00927 FERNWOOD CLEANERS

00044 NORTH RIVERSIDE CLEANERS
01446 JOHN'S CLEANERS

00187 BREIT & CLEAN INC

00247 GATEWAY CLEANERS PLUS LLC
00259 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS #29
00284 LEE'S YH CLEANERS INC

00642 ORIGINAL CLEANERS & TAILORS
00872 PINE CLEANERS

01497 A'W ZENGELER CLEANERS INC
00416 MASTER CLEANERS

00852 HIGHLAND SQUARE CLEANERS INC
01363 JIMS FORMAL WEAR

00435 SUMMIT CLEANERS

00826 SPRING VALLEY CLEANERS

00626 BAZOS CLEANERS EAST

00477 NERGE CLEANERS

00994 FIVE CORNERS CLEANERS

01646 LAPELS DRY CLEANING

01396 USA CLEANERS INC

01663 ASHLAND CLEANERS

00096 J & J CLEANERS OF EUREKA INC
00773 SWAN CLEANERS/COIT DRAPERY CLEANERS, INC
00104 NEW REAVE'S & SON CLEANERS INC
00287 PAL-HURST CLEANERS

00553 TOWN CLEANERS

00875 BLACKLEY CLEANERS, INC

00384 ABC CLEANERS

00592 KEN'S CLEANERS

01356 T J CLEANERS

00880 A PLUS QUALITY CLEANERS

00381 LARAWAY CLEANERS

01479 EAGLE CLEANERS

00988 BAZOS 1 HOUR INC

00958 DEERFIELD CLEANERS

00780 TAILORITE CLOTHING & REPAIR COMPANY
00250 TOP CLEANERS

CATHERINE WANKO
SUNG KWANG KIM
HAI SIK LEE
WASEEM AKHTAR
LYNN MIN

JORGE RODRIGUEZ
IN HAN HONG
YOUNG HUH
JENNY KIM
LOKEN LEE
RICARDO ACOSTA
DAVID PEREZ
HANNA LEE

SANG HUN WOO
JOHN MUNSON
JOSH KAYASTHA
PAUL OH

MARK BREIT
HYUNG KI CHOI
PARTH PATEL
YEONHEE LEE
BYONG HO KIM
HONG KU KIM
THOMAS J ZENGELER
SEONG SU HONG
THOMAS CHUNG
DAN SIMS

EUN T KIM

CHONG HYO YOM
HONG CHUL PARK
SEONG KIM

LEE TURLEY
FAHIM ZUBERI
SUNG DO KANG
DONALD RIM
DENNIS C MUSICK
MERLE HUROWITZ
JAE HOON AHN
SHAWN K LEE
CHOONG HAM
JOHN T SHEA
CHUL JONG JOO
PAN TAE KIM
YONG W KIM

EUN TAE YANG
JAE YOUNG YOON
SUNNY KIM

SUNG DO KANG
SUN YE RYU

VETA CALDWELL-CHARLES
SUNG DO KANG

309-265-3239
847-540-9992
630-801-0800
630-289-7464
847-358-1990
630-325-4460
847-588-1255
847-945-2717
847-910-2351
847-520-9555
312-912-4400
815-547-7770
224-628-0396
773-763-0930
708-974-3888
708-447-1160
847-540-5599
708-488-0269
630-789-2121
708-979-7860
773-721-5152
224-277-3126
708-429-4748
847-272-6550
847-791-7751
847-470-9770
618-224-2961
708-424-1618
847-895-6010
847-741-5014
630-893-3443
630-204-5798
847-251-2433
847-791-7751
773-651-8200
309-263-8403
773-221-3700
773-487-3444
847-229-5474
847-223-0227
815-433-1111
847-615-0058
847-475-8181
630-483-0088
847-256-4779
708-745-0011
773-284-6422
847-791-7751
847-945-5150
773-487-3000
847-791-7751

7258 WEST TOUHY AVENUE

73 SOUTH RAND ROAD

730 BUTTERFIELD ROAD

7306 N BARRINGTON ROAD

735 WEST PALATINE ROAD

737 PLAINFIELD ROAD UNIT 4
7427 NORTH HARLEM

750 OSTERMAN AVENUE UNIT D
751 OAKWOOD AVENUE

751 WEST DUNDEE ROAD

7520 ST LOUIS AVENUE

754 BELOIT ROAD

754 SHERIDAN ROAD

7642 WEST TOUHY AVENUE
7660 WEST 111TH STREET

7700 WEST 26TH STREET

771 W MAIN STREET

7722 MADISON STREET

777 NORTH YORK ROAD

7852 WEST 159TH STREET

7857 SOUTH YATES BOULEVARD
790 SOUTH BUFFALO GROVE ROAD
7917 WEST 171ST STREET

792 SKOKIE BLVD BLDG B #101
795 SOUTH MIDLOTHIAN ROAD
7965 GOLF ROAD

804 EAST BROADWAY

8044 SOUTH CICERO AVENUE
805 EAST SCHAUMBURG ROAD
805 SUMMIT STREET

810 NERGE ROAD

818 NORTH MAIN STREET

819 RIDGE ROAD

820 SOUTH ELMHURST ROAD
8206 SOUTH ASHLAND AVENUE
821 WEST JACKSON

8216 STONY ISLAND AVENUE
8234 SOUTH COTTAGE GROVE AVE
824 N ELMHURST ROAD

825 CENTER STREET

825 CLINTON STREET

825 SOUTH WAUKEGAN ROAD C5
827 DEMPSTER STREET

831 SOUTH ROUTE 59

833 GREENBAY ROAD

834 LARAWAY ROAD

8341 SOUTH PULASKI RD

835 WALNUT AVENUE

845 WAUKEGAN ROAD

8459 SOUTH COTTAGE GROVE AVE
851 SOUTH RANDALL ROAD

CHICAGO

LAKE ZURICH
NORTH AURORA
HANOVER PARK
PALATINE
DARIEN

NILES
DEERFIELD
LAKE FOREST
WHEELING
SKOKIE
BELVIDERE
HIGHWOOD
CHICAGO

PALOS HILLS
NORTH RIVERSIDE
LAKE ZURICH
RIVER FOREST
HINSDALE
ORLAND PARK
CHICAGO
BUFFALO GROVE
TINLEY PARK
NORTHBROOK
MUNDELEIN
MORTON GROVE
TRENTON
BURBANK
SCHAUMBURG
ELGIN

ROSELLE

GLEN ELYN
WILMETTE

DES PLAINES
CHICAGO
MORTON
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

PROSPECT HEIGHTS

GRAYSLAKE
OTTAWA
LAKE FOREST
EVANSTON
BARTLETT
WILMETTE
NEW LENOX
CHICAGO
ELGIN
DEERFIELD
CHICAGO
ELGIN

60631
60047
60542
60133
60067
60561
60714
60015
60045
60090
60076
61008
60040
60631
60465
60546
60047
60305
60521
60462
60649
60089
60477
60062
60060
60053
62293
60459
60194
60120
60172
60137
60091
60016
60620
61550
60617
60619
60070
60030
61350
60045
60201
60103
60091
60451
60652
60123
60015
60619
60123



0316705044
0312075056
0970555031
1630105508
0430455144
0311325009
0312888674
0310335021
1974155098
1214225018
0810305147
0310575065
0312315029
0990550008
1110205005
0430205038
0430305330
1110405091
0311205038
0312760014
0430905967
0970055017
0314036132
1970605057
0311025280
0312465120
0310845004
1430655810

01071 ANGEL CLEANERS INC
01152 SANDERS CLEANERS
01609 LAKEWOOD CLEANERS
00607 SCOTT GATE CLEANERS
01498 BAKER HILL CLEANERS INC
01336 EXTRA DRY CLEANERS
01635 URBAN CLEANERS
01730 PREHOP CLEANERS
00268 S & K CLEANERS
00402 FLEMING CLEANERS
01416 COURTESY CLEANERS
00821 HIGHLAND PLAZA CLEANERS
01686 PARK HILL CLEANERS
00696 VITA-TONE CLEANERS
00006 FOUR SEASONS CLEANERS
00833 VILLAGE 1 HOUR CLEANERS
01047 CURTISS CLEANERS INC
00094 KINGSTONE CLEANERS
00014 HICKORY HILL CLEANERS
00806 ROSEMONT MAGIC TOUCH CLEANERS INC
00753 TOWER CLEANERS
01133 HALEY CLEANERS
00059 CD ONE PRICE CLEANERS, MMEM INC
00171 CLEAN II CLEANERS
676 SUN CLEANERS GLENVIEW INC
00690 J P CLEANERS
00299 LAMAR CLEANERS
01087 EAGLE DRY CLEANERS

HAN LIN LEE
JONG S KIM

MI PARK

MIN PARK
YOUNG KANG
HECTOR RAMOZ
SAJ JOHNSON
ELSA SERRANO
CHAEMIN LIM
VIRGILIA A DETERING
KIM FOWLER
YOUNG HYUN
JEONG SHIK KIM
CATHERINE ELLIS
SUNG DO KANG
PIL JOO LEE
SOOK JIN CHOI
DANNY YI
YOUNG KIM
CHRIS DOULAS
CHIN PARK

DO KYUNG LEE
MONICA MIRELEZ
YONG KIM

MAN PARK
SEUNG C CHUNG
SAIRA MAZHAR
VASANT K PATEL

773-778-2502
847-849-7214
314-280-2781
618-746-4222
630-469-8656
708-346-9955
847-983-0897
708-485-0490
630-771-1466
618-532-8812
618-242-0825
708-352-3608
708-704-8301
815-539-6161
847-791-7751
630-289-2050
630-969-9811
847-869-7476
708-598-2224
847-720-4551
630-231-2221
847-395-0311
708-574-1715
708-632-9744
847-729-4816
847-825-0231
708-769-2899
309-243-9500

8610 SOUTH KEDZIE AVE

863 SANDERS ROAD

864 SHERIDAN ROAD

869 SIEBERT ROAD

870 ROOSEVELT ROAD SUITE D10
8733 S CICERO AVENUE

8824 GROSS POINTE ROAD

8843 OGDEN AVENUE

899 WEBER ROAD SUITE C

903 NORTH POPLAR STREET

909 SOUTH 10TH STREET

917 A WEST 55TH STREET

9174 WEST 159TH STREET

918 MAIN STREET

924 ROUTE 22 / STONEHILL COURT
930 ARMY TRAIL ROAD

935 CURTISS STREET, UNIT C
9431 ACKMAN ROAD

9450 SOUTH ROBERTS ROAD

9505 WEST HIGGINS ROAD

956 N NELTNOR SUITE #314

957 VICTORIA STREET

960 EAST NORTHWEST HIGHWAY
9608 WEST WILLOW LANE

966 HARLEM AVENUE

980 NORTH NORTHWEST HIGHWAY

9835 SOUTH PULASKI ROAD
9915 N KNOXVILLE AVE STE J
Updated: 08/23/2022

CHICAGO
NORTHBROOK
HIGHWOOD
BELLEVILLE

GLEN ELLYN
HOMETOWN
SKOKIE
BROOKFIELD
BOLINGBROOK
CENTRALIA

MT VERNON
COUNTRYSIDE
ORLAND PARK
MENDOTA

FOX RIVER GROVE
CAROL STREAM
DOWNERS GROVE
LAKE IN THE HILLS
HICKORY HILLS
ROSEMONT

WEST CHICAGO
ANTIOCH
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
MOKENA
GLENVIEW

PARK RIDGE
EVERGREEN PARK
PEORIA

60652
60062
60040
62225
60137
60456
60077
60513
60490
62801
62864
60525
60462
61342
60021
60188
60515
60156
60457
60018
60185
60002
60005
60448
60025
60068
60805
61615
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